
Part#: LC4384V-75TN176C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-5TN176I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 5NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4512B-10TN176I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 512MC 10NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-75FTN256C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 256FTBGA

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-75TN176I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-75FT256I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 256FTBG

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-75T176C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4512B-10FT256I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 512MC 10NS 256FTBGA

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-75FTN256I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 256FTBGA

RFQ

Part#: LC43A Manufacturers: Microsemi

Description: TVS DIODE 43V 69.4V DO202AA

RFQ

Part#: LC450210PCH-T3 Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Description: IC LCD DISPLAY DRIVER COG

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-5T176C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 5NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-5FTN256I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 5NS 256FTBGA

RFQ

Part#: LC45 Manufacturers: Microsemi

Description: TVS DIODE 45V 80.3V DO202AA

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-5T176I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 5NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4512B-10FTN256I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 512MC 10NS 256FTBGA

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-5TN176C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 5NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4512B-10T176I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 512MC 10NS 176TQFP

RFQ

Part#: LC4384V-75FT256C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 256FTBG

RFQ

Part#: LC4500291KB-XT Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Description: IC CHIP FOR LCD DISPLAY

RFQ

Lattice Semiconductor LC4384V-75T176I LC4384V-75T176I distributor LC4384V-75T176I supplier LC4384V-75T176I price

LC4384V-75T176I download datasheet LC4384V-75T176I datasheet LC4384V-75T176I stock buy LC4384V-75T176I

Lattice Semiconductor LC4384V-75T176I Lattice Semiconductor Corporation LC4384V-

75T176I

LC4384V-75T176I

Part Number LC4384V-75T176I Manufacturer Lattice Semiconductor

Description IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176TQFP Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Quantity Available 4501 pcs Data sheet

Product Selector Guide

Package Diagrams

ispMACH 4000V,B,C,Z Family

Leaded Pkg PCB Layout Guide

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage Supply - Internal 3 V ~ 3.6 V

Supplier Device Package 176-TQFP (24x24) Series ispMACH® 4000V

Programmable Type In System Programmable Packaging Tray

Package / Case 176-LQFP Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C (TJ)

Number of Macrocells 384 Number of Logic Elements/Blocks 24

Number of I/O 128 Mounting Type Surface Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Delay Time tpd(1) Max 7.5ns Base Part Number LC4384

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Lattice Semiconductor series electronic components. We have 4501 pieces of Lattice Semiconductor LC4384V-

75T176I in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for LC4384V-75T176I
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LC4384V-75T176I Details PDF

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy LC4384V-75T176I with confidence from

Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

LC4384V-75T176I Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Lattice Semiconductor Hong Kong

IC CPLD 384MC 7.5NS 176TQFP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Product Selector Guide

Package Diagrams

ispMACH 4000V,B,C,Z Family

Leaded Pkg PCB Layout Guide

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75T176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75T176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/b5/DS-ETH-ST-UR1.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/2f/LFEC15E-3F484I.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/6e/LC4256B-3F256BC.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/32/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48I.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4208946.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/b5/DS-ETH-ST-UR1.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/2f/LFEC15E-3F484I.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/6e/LC4256B-3F256BC.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/32/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48I.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75TN176C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75TN176C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/725401.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5TN176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5TN176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2495198.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4512B-10TN176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4512B-10TN176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2971473.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75FTN256C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75FTN256C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6285389.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75TN176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75TN176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5507077.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75FT256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75FT256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5319409.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75T176C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75T176C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4066529.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4512B-10FT256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4512B-10FT256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/94761.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75FTN256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75FTN256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/445085.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Microsemi/LC43A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Microsemi/LC43A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Microsemi.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4563413.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMI-Semiconductor-ON-Semiconductor/LC450210PCH-T3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMI-Semiconductor-ON-Semiconductor/LC450210PCH-T3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMI-Semiconductor-ON-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3832291.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5T176C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5T176C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4859653.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5FTN256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5FTN256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1021004.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Microsemi/LC45.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Microsemi/LC45.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Microsemi.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5427388.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5T176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5T176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2801827.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4512B-10FTN256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4512B-10FTN256I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1890619.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5TN176C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-5TN176C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2286234.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4512B-10T176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4512B-10T176I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4300278.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75FT256C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/LC4384V-75FT256C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5575014.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMI-Semiconductor-ON-Semiconductor/LC4500291KB-XT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMI-Semiconductor-ON-Semiconductor/LC4500291KB-XT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMI-Semiconductor-ON-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2893823.htm
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